
Columbia Gorge Community College 
General Obligation Bonds, Series 2005 

Debt Service Schedule 
Annual 

Date  Principal  Coupon  Interest  Debt Service  Debt Service 
5/25/2005  0.00  0.00 
12/15/2005  455,440.97  455,440.97 
6/15/2006  235,000.00  0.0300  409,896.88  644,896.88  1,100,337.85 
12/15/2006  406,371.88  406,371.88 
6/15/2007  350,000.00  0.0325  406,371.88  756,371.88  1,162,743.76 
12/15/2007  400,684.38  400,684.38 
6/15/2008  395,000.00  0.0325  400,684.38  795,684.38  1,196,368.76 
12/15/2008  394,265.63  394,265.63 
6/15/2009  475,000.00  0.0350  394,265.63  869,265.63  1,263,531.26 
12/15/2009  385,953.13  385,953.13 
6/15/2010  525,000.00  0.0350  385,953.13  910,953.13  1,296,906.26 
12/15/2010  376,765.63  376,765.63 
6/15/2011  565,000.00  0.0350  376,765.63  941,765.63  1,318,531.26 
12/15/2011  366,878.13  366,878.13 
6/15/2012  625,000.00  0.0375  366,878.13  991,878.13  1,358,756.26 
12/15/2012  355,159.38  355,159.38 
6/15/2013  680,000.00  0.0375  355,159.38  1,035,159.38  1,390,318.76 
12/15/2013  342,409.38  342,409.38 
6/15/2014  740,000.00  **  342,409.38  1,082,409.38  1,424,818.76 
12/15/2014  326,906.25  326,906.25 
6/15/2015  810,000.00  0.0400  326,906.25  1,136,906.25  1,463,812.50 
12/15/2015  310,706.25  310,706.25 
6/15/2016  875,000.00  **  310,706.25  1,185,706.25  1,496,412.50 
12/15/2016  291,956.25  291,956.25 
6/15/2017  1,000,000.00  0.0500  291,956.25  1,291,956.25  1,583,912.50 
12/15/2017  266,956.25  266,956.25 
6/15/2018  1,040,000.00  0.0500  266,956.25  1,306,956.25  1,573,912.50 
12/15/2018  240,956.25  240,956.25 
6/15/2019  1,130,000.00  0.0500  240,956.25  1,370,956.25  1,611,912.50 
12/15/2019  212,706.25  212,706.25 
6/15/2020  1,255,000.00  **  212,706.25  1,467,706.25  1,680,412.50 
12/15/2020  181,968.75  181,968.75 
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Columbia Gorge Community College 
General Obligation Bonds, Series 2005 

Debt Service Schedule 
Annual 

Date  Principal  Coupon  Interest  Debt Service  Debt Service 
6/15/2021  1,330,000.00  0.0500  181,968.75  1,511,968.75  1,693,937.50 
12/15/2021  148,718.75  148,718.75 
6/15/2022  1,440,000.00  0.0500  148,718.75  1,588,718.75  1,737,437.50 
12/15/2022  112,718.75  112,718.75 
6/15/2023  1,555,000.00  0.0500  112,718.75  1,667,718.75  1,780,437.50 
12/15/2023  73,843.75  73,843.75 
6/15/2024  1,680,000.00  0.0425  73,843.75  1,753,843.75  1,827,687.50 
12/15/2024  38,143.75  38,143.75 
6/15/2025  1,795,000.00  0.0425  38,143.75  1,833,143.75  1,871,287.50 

Totals  18,500,000.00  11,333,475.43  29,833,475.43 

Dated Date  5/25/2005 
Delivery Date  5/25/2005 

Payment due date is fifteen days prior to debt service date. 
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